P08000029454	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800120006368
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/12/0801022005 **78.75
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 08 MAR 20 PH 2: 27
Office Use Only	

P 3/20/08

10080000 13140



RECEIVED

08 HAR 20 AM 8: 00

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS Division of Corporations

March 12, 2008

DEBORAH C. WERNER M.A. CBA 1916 NW 65TH AVE. MARGATE, FL 33063

SUBJECT: DEBORAH C. WERNER M.A. CBA INC. Ref. Number: W08000013140

We have received your document for DEBORAH C. WERNER M.A. CBA INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

Do not need the dollar amount.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6062.

Eula Peterson Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 608A00015232

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Deborah C. Werner M.A. CBA Inc (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75
Filing Fee
& Certified Copy

Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status

\$87.50

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Deborah C. Werner M.A. CBA

Name (Printed or typed)

1916 NW 65th Ave.

Address

Margate, FI 33063

City, State & Zip

954-478-9829

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Deborah C. Werner M.A. CBA Inc

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

1916 NW 65th Ave Margate, FL 33063

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: The general nature of the business to be transacted by this corporation is to orgage in every aspect and phase of Bohavioral Analysis and Services and to provide foster home services, to purchase, lease, rent or otherwise acquire such property, and to buy and sell any and all commodities in connection with such operations. To establish franchises or subsidiaries or to expand this business, as may seem fit by the Directors of corporation is organized for the purpose of carrying on and conducting any business or businesses and overy act of doed pertaining thereto, either directly or indirectly, which can lawfully be done in the laws of the state of Florida, and to such engage in and carry or said business or businesses in Florida or in nay other state of the United States of America, Territory or Nation.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 1000

The amount of capital with which this corporation will begin business will not be less than: One Thousand Dollars (\$1000.

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Deborah C. Werner 1916 NW 65th Ave Margate, FL 33063

President: Deborah C. Werner 1916 NW 65th Ave Margate, FL 33063

Treasurer: Deborah C. Werner 1916 NW 65th Ave Margate, FL 33063

Secretary: Deborah C. Werner 1916 NW 65th Ave Margate, FL 33063 DIVISION OF CORPORATION 08 MAR 20 PM 2: 27

ARTICLE VI **REGISTERED AGENT**

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Deborah C. Werner 1916 NW 65th Ave. Margate, FL 33063

INCORPORATOR ARTICLE VII

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Deborah C. Werner 1916 NW 65th Ave. Margate, FL 33063

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, Lam familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered Agent

Signature/Incorporator DEBORAH C. WERNER

Date

08 HAR 20

PH Ņ \sim
